Burgenland
Karnten
Niederosterreich
Oberosterreich
Salzburg
Steiermark
Tirol

Vorarlberg

Wien

Summe

Quelle: WKO Mitgliederstatistik | Anzahl der Kammermitglieder, Stand: 30.09.2025

Anzahl der Kammermitglieder
Quartalsstatistik 3. Quartal 2025

Stand: 30.09.2025

Aktiv

22086
39724
119350
91635
42344
87226
53401
25687
127497
608950

Ruhend

5101
6673
26570
16990
7401
15693
7335
3865
25894
115522

Insgesamt

27187
46397
145920
108625
49745
102919
60736
29552
153391
724472

Prozent
Ruhende

18.8
14.4
18.2
15.6
14.9
15.2
12.1
13.1
16.9
15.9



