

Anzahl der Kammermitglieder
Quartalsstatistik 3. Quartal 2025

Stand: 30.09.2025

	Aktiv	Ruhend	Insgesamt	Prozent Ruhende
Burgenland	22086	5101	27187	18.8
Kärnten	39724	6673	46397	14.4
Niederösterreich	119350	26570	145920	18.2
Oberösterreich	91635	16990	108625	15.6
Salzburg	42344	7401	49745	14.9
Steiermark	87226	15693	102919	15.2
Tirol	53401	7335	60736	12.1
Vorarlberg	25687	3865	29552	13.1
Wien	127497	25894	153391	16.9
Summe	608950	115522	724472	15.9